 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
 ONVIF is a trademark of Onvif, Inc.
H5A Explosion-Protected Compact
Bullet Camera
Features
NEXT-GENERATION VIDEO ANALYTICS
Expanded object classifications and more
accurate detection in crowded scenes so you can

its innovations with patents issued in the United States of America and other jurisdictions worldwide (see www.avigilon.com/patents). Unless stated explicitly and in writing, no license is granted with respect to any copyright, industrial design,
trademark, patent or other intellectual property rights of Avigilon Corporation or its licensors. Covered by one or more claims of the patents listed at patentlist.hevcadvance.com. 5
Ordering Information
MP Cable
Type
Cable
Length
WDR Lens Analytics HDSM
SmartCodec
6.0C-H5EX-A0-CO1 6.0 No cable N/A ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
6.0C-H5EX-B0-CO1 6.0 Armored cable 4m ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
6.0C-H5EX-C0-CO1 6.0 Armored cable 10m ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
AVGEX-MMXCWCOL
Pole mount for use with H5EX-compact bullet cameras.
For pole diameters from 60 mm (2.36”) to 200 mm (7.9”).
Max load 30 kg (66 lb).
AISI 316L stainless steel.
AVGEX-MMXCABLARM4 Replacement 4m armored cable, with barrier gland.
AVGEX-MMXCABLARM10 Replacement 10m armored cable, with barrier gland.
Accessories
AVGEX-MBA1S5A Aluminum housing, 230 VAC input.
AVGEX-MBA2S5A Aluminum housing, 24 VAC input.
AVGEX-MBA3S5A Aluminum housing, 120 VAC input.
AVGEX-MBX1MAA AISI 316L stainless steel housing, 230 VAC input.
AVGEX-MBX2MAA AISI 316L stainless steel housing, 24 VAC input.
AVGEX-MBX3MAA AISI 316L stainless steel housing, 120 VAC input.
AVGEX-MBXMP
Adapter plate for communication box to AVGEX-MPXCOL or AVGEX-MPXCW mounts.
AISI 316L stainless steel housing.
AVGEX-MBXWRE
Wrench for opening communication boxes, AVGEX-MBX.
AVGEX-MPXCOL
Pole mount adapter for use with AVGEX-MBXMP or H5EX PTZ cameras.
For pole diameters from 110 mm (4.3”) to 150 mm (5.9”).
Max load 50 kg (110 lb).
AISI 316L stainless steel.
AVGEX-MPXCW
Corner mount adapter for use with AVGEX-MBXMP or H5EX PTZ cameras.
Max load 50 kg (110 lb).
AISI 316L stainless steel.
Explosion-Proof Communication Box
Communication boxes include a 3-port RJ45 and 1 SFP port Ethernet switch and 24 VAC output for powering up to:
• 2x H5EX compact bullet cameras
• 2x H5EX bullet cameras with 2x washer pump
• 1x H5EX PTZ camera with 1x washer pump
Cable Glands
Type
Certification
Operating
Temperature
Cable
Part Number
Diameter of the
External Cable
Under Armor
Cable Diameter
Barrier Cable Gland IECEx / ATEX / EACEx -60 °C to +135 °C Unarmored cable AVGEX-OCTEXB1/2P 12.5 mm – 14.0 mm N/A
Armored cable AVGEX-OCTEXBA1/2P 15.5 mm – 21.1 mm N/A
Cable Gland with
Gasket
IECEx / ATEX / EACEx -60 °C to +100 °C Unarmored cable AVGEX-OCTEX1/2C 3.2 mm – 8.0 mm N/A
Unarmored cable AVGEX-OCTEXS1/2C 6.5 mm – 11.9 mm N/A
Armored cable AVGEX-OCTEXA1/2C 12.5 mm – 20.5 mm 10.0 mm – 14.3 mm
Plug EX 1/2” NPT IECEx / ATEX / EACEx -100 °C to +400 °C N/A AVGEX-OEXPLUG1/2P N/A N/A